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CUP Zrenjanin 2009 - Memorijal Miloš Popov
Zrenjanin, 14. - 15.11.2009

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast A - 1994 i starije/and older
14.11.2009 - 11:00 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi SRB - 10 38.01 HIGL Naða DPA Panèevo, SRB 1997
Rekordi SRB 11 - 12 35.40 PETROVIC Maja PBG Novi Sad, SRB 1992
Rekordi SRB 13 - 14 34.16 BOGDANOVIC Jovana ÈZL Zrenjanin, SRB 2006
Rekordi SRB 15 - 16 33.33 MIKAŠINOVIC Dejana PBG Zagreb, CRO 2004
Rekordi SRB 17 + 32.17 HIGL Nadja TAM Durban (RSA) 2009
CUP ZRENJANIN - 12 36.97 MIHAJLOVIÆ Selena SRB Zrenjanin 2008
CUP ZRENJANIN 13 - 14 34.36 DRAGANOV C. Stefanija SRB Zrenjanin 2007
CUP ZRENJANIN 15 + 33.26 NAJDANOVSKI Miroslava SRB Zrenjanin (SCG) 2006
Bodova: FINA 2009

Rang Godine Vreme Bodova

1. ŠMID Tanja 19 Maribor, MA 32.56 780 A
A - 1994 i starije/and older

2. RADIÆ Ana 15 Dubrava, ZG 32.85 759 A
*** Rekord mitinga

3. DRAGOJEVIÆ Lana 21 ZG pliv.kl., ZG 33.99 685 A
4. MARJANOVIC Jovanka 18 Vojvodina, NS 34.00 685 A
5. SABO Nikolina 17 ZG pliv.kl., ZG 34.42 660 A
6. GAZIKALOVIC Ivana 17 Partizan, BG 34.56 652 A
7. IVANOVIC Dragana 14 Partizan, BG 34.61 649 A
8. ÐURÐEVIÆ Katarina 16 Jadran, HN 34.81 638 A
9. GOLOB Nika 12 Fužinar, RA 36.62 548 R

*** Rekord mitinga
10. BOJANIC Kristina 15 Proleter, ZR 36.75 542 R
11. TASEVSKA Tiana 15 Bambini, SK 36.78 541 R
12. GRBIC Milica 14 Partizan, BG 37.25 521 R
13. MIHAJLOVIC Selena 13 Dinamo, PA 37.28 520
14. SAVOVIC Sara 16 Beograd, BG 37.37 516
15. OLAH Jelena 14 Vojvodina, NS 37.38 515
16. VUJACIC Ivana 13 Vojvodina, NS 38.35 477
17. PREMATE Ester 14 Ilirija, LJU 38.84 459
18. RADUJKO Aleksandra 13 Kikinda, KI 39.11 450
19. FOTIC Jelisaveta 14 Partizan, BG 39.37 441
20. POPOVIC Ivana 12 Vojvodina, NS 39.65 432
21. STANKOVIC Marijana 13 Novi Sad, NS 40.35 410
22. MILAK Lara 11 Jadran, HN 41.01 390

*** Nezvanièni rekord MNE
23. BODIROGA Teodora 16 11.April, BG 41.38 380
24. VELICKOV Irina 13 Proleter, ZR 41.89 366
25. SIMIC Natasa 14 Banat, KI 42.45 352
26. GRABIC Aleksandra 13 Banat, KI 42.52 350
27. VULRTIC Andrea 16 Banat, KI 42.56 349
28. KASTELIC Majda 13 Proleter, ZR 44.84 299
29. KOSTIC Ana 12 Partizan, BG 44.89 298
30. PEPIC Martina 15 Banat, KI 44.93 297
31. KOVAÈEVIÆ Irina 14 Jadran, HN 46.86 262

Nije.st. ZAPER Gabrijela 17 Dubrava, ZG
Nije.st. DEDEJIÆ Jelena 22 Jadran, HN
Nije.st. POPESCU Nadina 11 Timisoara, TI
Nije.st. ARSENIJEVIC Tina 12 Vojvodina, NS
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CUP Zrenjanin 2009 - Memorijal Miloš Popov
Zrenjanin, 14. - 15.11.2009

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

Disciplina 4 Devojèice, 50m Prsno/Breast B - 1995/1996
14.11.2009 - 11:00 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi SRB 34.16 BOGDANOVIC Jovana ÈZL Zrenjanin, SRB 2006
CUP ZRENJANIN 34.36 DRAGANOV C. Stefanija SRB Zrenjanin 2007
Bodova: FINA 2009

Rang Godine Vreme Bodova

1. IVANOVIC Dragana 14 Partizan, BG 34.61 649 A
A - 1994 i starije/and older

2. GRBIC Milica 14 Partizan, BG 37.25 521 R
3. MIHAJLOVIC Selena 13 Dinamo, PA 37.28 520
4. OLAH Jelena 14 Vojvodina, NS 37.38 515
5. VUJACIC Ivana 13 Vojvodina, NS 38.35 477
6. PREMATE Ester 14 Ilirija, LJU 38.84 459
7. RADUJKO Aleksandra 13 Kikinda, KI 39.11 450
8. FOTIC Jelisaveta 14 Partizan, BG 39.37 441
9. STANKOVIC Marijana 13 Novi Sad, NS 40.35 410

10. VELICKOV Irina 13 Proleter, ZR 41.89 366
11. SIMIC Natasa 14 Banat, KI 42.45 352
12. GRABIC Aleksandra 13 Banat, KI 42.52 350
13. KASTELIC Majda 13 Proleter, ZR 44.84 299
14. KOVAÈEVIÆ Irina 14 Jadran, HN 46.86 262

Disciplina 4 Devojèice, 50m Prsno/Breast C - 1995 i mladje/and younger
14.11.2009 - 11:00 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi SRB - 10 38.01 HIGL Naða DPA Panèevo, SRB 1997
Rekordi SRB 11 - 12 35.40 PETROVIC Maja PBG Novi Sad, SRB 1992
CUP ZRENJANIN 36.97 MIHAJLOVIÆ Selena SRB Zrenjanin 2008
Bodova: FINA 2009

Rang Godine Vreme Bodova

1. GOLOB Nika 12 Fužinar, RA 36.62 548 R
A - 1994 i starije/and older, *** Rekord mitinga

2. POPOVIC Ivana 12 Vojvodina, NS 39.65 432
3. MILAK Lara 11 Jadran, HN 41.01 390

*** Nezvanièni rekord MNE
4. KOSTIC Ana 12 Partizan, BG 44.89 298

Nije.st. POPESCU Nadina 11 Timisoara, TI
Nije.st. ARSENIJEVIC Tina 12 Vojvodina, NS


